
Resultatlista Sitt DM Värmland 27 mars 2022

Filipstads Skyttegille

Grundomgång
Placering Namn Förening Åldersklass Skott 1-10 Skott 11-20 Skott 21-30 Skott 31-40 Totalt

Resultat Lsi 7

1 Ebbe Jacobs Storfors Skf Lsi7 94,2 88,2 87,3 91,8 361,5 5*

2 Victoria Olsson Storfors Skf Lsi7 80,5 83,5 82,4 81,9 328,3 1*

Resultat Lsi 9

1 Theo Wahlström Eda Skyttegille Lsi9 103,3 101,3 104,1 102 410,7 27*

2 Nils Matsson Åmåls skytteförening Lsi9 102,1 100,2 100,6 100,1 403 25*

Resultat Lsi 11

Final 1 Gustav Morfeldt Eda Skyttegille Lsi11 105,4 104,5 104,2 104,5 418,6 34*

Final 2 Ronja Wattberg Storfors Skf Lsi11 104,6 104,5 103,3 105,3 417,7 32*

3 Leia Pettersson Eda Skyttegille Lsi11 102,7 105,1 104,1 104,4 416,3 31*

4 Nathalie Hult Åmotsfors SKf Lsi11 105,6 102,2 101,9 98,6 408,3 24*

5 Mimmi Eliasson Åmotsfors SKf Lsi11 98,4 100,8 101,9 102,6 403,7 21*

6 Ylva Harju Storfors Skf Lsi11 98,8 103,3 99,1 98,3 399,5 18*

7 Wilhelm Sandlund Filipstads skyttegille Lsi11 100 99,4 100,7 98,4 398,5 14*

8 Milo Vägrynen Filipstads Skyttegille Lsi11 94,5 97,1 95,8 96,3 383,7 9*

Resultat Lsi 13

Final 1 Nellie Hult Åmotsfors SKf Lsi13 105,3 105,9 104,8 105,4 421,4 38*

Final 2 Emil Erlandsson Eda Skyttegille Lsi13 104,4 105,9 104,6 105,4 420,4 38*

Final 3 Linus Lind Skoga-Ekshärad SKF Lsi13 105 103,5 105,5 103,4 417,4 32*

4 Lovis Blomqvist Åmåls skytteförening Lsi13 104,4 104,8 105,2 102,9 417,3 35*



Resultat Lsi 15

Final 1 Nelly Björklund Filipstads skyttegille Lsi15 104,6 105,1 104,2 104,1 418 34*

2 Robin Dahl Filipstads Skyttegille Lsi15 103,8 102,1 103,5 101,5 410,9 25*

3 Erling Andersson Eda Skyttegille Lsi15 103 102,3 103 102 410,3 28*

Resultat Lsi 17

Final 1 Maja Kuljunlahti Storfors Skf Lsi17 106,2 106,6 105,8 105,3 423,9 38*

Final 2 Clara Gustafsson Lekvattnet Skf Lsi17 105,6 105,6 105,9 105,7 422,8 40*

Final 3 Anton Lind Skoga-Exhärad SKF Lsi17 105,4 104,1 104,8 103,7 418 35*

4 Linus Olsson Eda Skyttegille Lsi17 104,2 104,6 103,1 104,5 416,4 30*

5 Maya Björklund Filipstads skyttegille Lsi17 104,2 102,2 104,2 104,4 415 34*

Resultat Lsi 21

Final 1 Magnus Andresson Eda Skyttegille Lsi21 106,1 106,6 104,6 106,2 423,5 38*

Final 2 Andy Jacobs Storfors Skf Lsi21 104,9 105,1 104,4 103,8 418,2 36*

Final 3 Mattias Lind Skoga-Exhärad SKF Lsi21 103,4 102,5 105 103,5 414,4 31*

Final 4 Jonas Olsson Storfors Skf Lsi21 101,2 101,8 102,2 101,5 406,7 19*

Resultat Lsi 55

Final 1 Jan Kuljunlathi Storfors Skf Lsi55 100,7 103,3 102,9 101,8 408,7 25*

Resultat Lsi 65

Final 1 Per-Åke Persson Eda Skyttegille Lsi65 103,4 104 103,8 103,6 414,8 31*

Resultat Lsi 75

Final 1 Roger Jansson Eda Skyttegille Lsi75 102,6 102,9 102,8 103,9 412,2 24*



Final Ungdom
1 Maja Kuljunlahti Storfors Skf 423,9 52,8 52,3 529 48*

2 Clara Gustafsson Lekvattnet Skf 422,8 53,2 52,4 528,4 50*

3 Emil Erlandsson Eda Skyttegille 420,4 53,2 53,2 526,8 48*

4 Nellie Hult Åmotsfors SKf 421,4 52,4 52,3 526,1 47*

5 Nelly Björklund Filipstads skyttegille 418 53,6 53,1 524,7 41*

6 Gustav Morfeldt Eda Skyttegile 418,6 51,4 52,5 522,5 43*

7 Anton Lind Skoga-Exhärad SKF 418 51,1 52,4 521,5 43*

8 Linus Lind Skoga-Ekshärad SKF 417,4 51,3 52,4 521,1 39*

9 Ronja Wattberg Storfors Skf 417,7 49,6 52,9 520,2 39*

Final Senior
1 Magnus Andresson Eda Skyttegille 423,5 53 52,7 529,2 48* Distriktsrekord

2 Andy Jacobs Storfors Skf 418,2 53,4 52 523,6 44*

3 Mattias Lind Skoga-Exhärad SKF 414,4 52,5 52,9 519,8 40*

4 Jonas Olsson Storfors Skf 406,7 49,5 49,9 506,1 23*

Final Veteran
1 Per-Åke Persson Eda Skyttegille 414,8 52,6 53,2 520,6 40*

2 Roger Jansson Eda Skyttegille 412,2 51,8 51,7 515,7 32*

3 Jan Kuljunlathi Storfors Skf 408,7 50,7 52,5 511,9 32*


